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Paris
Paris
Masson
Danis
Masson
Paris
Masson
Danis
King Pin
Galaxie
Anik
Anik

Masson
Galaxie
Gréber
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
Galaxie
King Pin
King Pin
Gréber
Gréber
Masson
Danis
Gréber
King Pin

NOM

GARCONS
Cédric Cousineau

Maxime Beauchamp-Vien

Jeremy Quesnel
Maxime Paquette
Yannick Renaud
Jonathan Rhéaume- C.
Philippe Paradis
Anthony Villeneuve
Jérémy Chamberland
Tyler Stephens
Paul-Emile Tremblay
Logan Prégent

FILLES
Sofiane Lamarche
Valérie Blais-Dupuis
Ariane Galarneau
Elodie Chamberland
Maude Rondeau
Anabelle Paquette
Renelle Laneville
Cloée Riendeau
Eryka Duhamel-Laurin
Rebecca Smygwaty
Katrina Talbot
Sabrina Labelle
Amélie Cyr
Lorry Smygwaty
Bianka Nadon-Liberty

Tournoi

Sénior Ouvert
SDQ Danis - 15 octobre 2017

Tot.

Moy. Moy. 1
TOTAL NET

197 788 175
231 924 248
190 760 226
205 820 247
199 796 196
204 816 226
205 820 166
171 684 145
198 792 161
196 784 136
161 644 121
131 524 120
209 836 289
184 736 240
208 832 149
218 872 201
228 912 195
198 792 267
202 808 212
206 824 224
215 860 168
178 712 153
195 780 220
162 648 157
164 656 174
155 620 161
171 684 133

Parties
2 3
276 322
228 204
225 226
241 168
208 247
202 155
253 169
142 202
189 162
151 195
134 188
129 162
269 298
227 220
355 236
205 220
172 266
217 152
183 150
238 151
204 195
240 162
219 194
198 172
227 130
157 175
191 154

4

198
235
212
191
196
245
188
245
221
204
153
161

338
224
147
244
235
222
290
213
237
232
145
224
164
155
153

Tot.

971
915
889
847
847
828
776
734
733
686
596
572

1194
911
887
870
868
858
835
826
804
787
778
751
695
648
631

+ou- Pos.

1

N
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Paris
Masson
Masson
Danis
Anik
Danis
Paris
Paris
Masson
Anik
King Pin
Galaxie

Masson
Galaxie
Masson
Gréber
King Pin
Gréber
Danis
Gréber
Galaxie
King Pin
Gréber
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin

NOM

AU-DESSUS DE LA MOYENNE

GARCONS
Cédric Cousineau
Jeremy Quesnel
Yannick Renaud
Anthony Villeneuve
Logan Prégent
Maxime Paquette
Jonathan Rhéaume- C.

Maxime Beauchamp-Vien

Philippe Paradis
Paul-Emile Tremblay
Jérémy Chamberland
Tyler Stephens

FILLES
Sofiane Lamarche
Valérie Blais-Dupuis
Sabrina Labelle
Rebecca Smygwaty
Anabelle Paquette
Ariane Galarneau
Amélie Cyr
Lorry Smygwaty
Renelle Laneville
Cloée Riendeau
Katrina Talbot
Elodie Chamberland
Maude Rondeau
Bianka Nadon-Liberty
Eryka Duhamel-Laurin

Tournoi

Sénior Ouvert
SDQ Danis - 15 octobre 2017

Tot.

Moy. Moy. 1

197
190
199
171
131
205
204
231
205
161
198
196

209
184
162
178
198
208
164
155
202
206
195
218
228
171
215

788
760
796
684
524
820
816
924
820
644
792
784

836
736
648
712
792
832
656
620
808
824
780
872
912
684
860

175
226
196
145
120
247
226
248
166
121
161
136

289
240
157
153
267
149
174
161
212
224
220
201
195
133
168

Parties
2 3
276 322
225 226
208 247
142 202
129 162
241 168
202 155
228 204
253 169
134 188
189 162
151 195
269 298
227 220
198 172
240 162
217 152
355 236
227 130
157 175
183 150
238 151
219 194
205 220
172 266
191 154
204 195

198
212
196
245
161
191
245
235
188
153
221
204

338
224
224
232
222
147
164
155
290
213
145
244
235
153
237

Tot.

971
889
847
734
572
847
828
915
776
596
733
686

1194

911
751
787
858
887
695
648
835
826
778
870
868
631
804

+ou- Pos.

183
129

ol
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358
175 1
103 2
75 3
66
55
39
28
27
2
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